Breezes

Tapas Lounge

WINE BY GLASS

CHAMPAGNE, SPARKLING
Billecart-Salmon Brut NV Champagne - France
Bisol Jeio Prosecco Rose - Italy

Naked Range Sparkling - Australia

Two Island Sparkling Chardonnay - Australia

ROSE WINE
Caves d’ Esclans Sacha Lichine - Provence France
Matua Rose - New Zealand

"Two Island, Rose - Australia

WHITE WINE

Fantinel Borgo Tesis Chardonnay - Italy
Matua Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand
Farnese Fantini Pinot Grigio - Italy

Bodega Norton Torrontes - Argentina

Baron Phillipe de Rothschild Chardonnay - France

M.A.N Family Free Run Chenin Blanc - South Africa

Two Island Sauvignon Blanc - Australia

GLS
730
330
270
240

GLS
330
290
160

GLS
290
280
250
255
250
250
160

All prices in ‘000 Indonesia Rupiah and subject to 11% goverment tax and 10% service charge.

BTL
4,300
1,600
1,300
1,000

BTL
1,650
1,300
800

BTL
1,350
1,300
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
800



Breezes

Tapas Lounge

WINE BY GLASS

RED WINE

Luccarelli Negroamaro - Italy

Beauliu Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon - USA

Naked Range Duet Shiraz - Australia

La Mascota Malbec - Argentina

Envyfol Merlot - France

Bach Extrisimo Tinto - Spain

Mount Rozier The House Martin Pinot Noir - South Africa

Two Island Grenache - Australia

GLS BTL

290 1,350
290 1,350
290 1,350
280 1,300
280 1,300
280 1,300
260 1,200
160 800

All prices in ‘000 Indonesia Rupiah and subject to 11% goverment tax and 10% service charge.



SIGNATURE COCKTAIL
AFTERNOON COFFEE

Aperol Infused Coffee, Tonic Water
FRENCH COCO

Vodka, Ricard, Coconut Syrup, Soda
TOMATITO

Gin, Aperol, Honey, Lemon, Tomato, Soda
OLIVA

Olive Gin, Tonic Water

PICA

Tequila, Mezcal, Pineapple, Spicy, Lime
CLEAR MAN-GO

Spice Rum, Triple Sec, Espresso, Mango,
Passion Fruit, Milk (milk - punch)
WHISKY PALM

Whisky, Ginger liquor, Palm Nectar,

Lemon, Soda

Breezes

Tapas Lounge

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

BEER
SINGARAJA

Pilsner — Bali
BINTANG

Pilsner — Indonesia
HEINEKEN

Lager — Netherlands
KONIG LUDWIG WEISSBIER
Pale Wheat — Germany
CORONA

Pale Lager — Mexico

CRAFT BEER
KURA-KURA

Lager — Bali
KURA-KURA

Easy Ale — Bali
KURA-KURA

Island Ale — Bali
KURA-KURA

IPA - Bali

All prices in ‘000 Indonesia Rupiah and subject to 11% goverment tax and 10% service charge.

75

80

95

110

150

80

80

110

150



MOCKTAILS

CRUSHED MINT LEMONADE
Lemon Juice, Mint, LLemonade
LYCHEE GINGER COOLER
Lychee, Lemon Juice, Ginger,

Soda Water

PASSION COOLER

Passion Fruit, Passion Juice,

Lime Juice, Lemonade

SMOOTHIES

MANGO TANGO

Mango, Orange, Honey, Yogurth, Milk
BANANA ESPRESSO

Banana, Espresso, Cinnamon, Honey,
Yogurth, Milk

FRESH JUICES

Mango, Watermelon, Orange, Melon

SOFT DRINK
Coke, Diet Coke , Sprite, Tonic, Soda

Breezes

Tapas Lounge

90

90

90

75

75

65

55

WATER

Equil Natural 380ml
Equil Natural 760ml
Equil Sparkling 380ml
Equil Sparkling 760ml

COFFEE

Espresso, Macchiato, Americano

Cappuccino, Latte, Piccolo Latte
*Deaf and Non Diary option available

Serves with fresh, skimmed, soya or almond milk

55
75
55
75

55

SIGNATURE HOT BEVERAGES

Brown Sugar Cream Latte
Hot Chocolate

Caramel Mochaccino
Coconut Latte

Vanilla Soy Latte

Matcha Latte

TEA

English Breakfast, Jasmine, Peppermint
Chamomile, Green Tea, Earl Grey

All prices in ‘000 Indonesia Rupiah and subject to 11% goverment tax and 10% service charge.

65
65
65
75
75
75

55



VODKA
Absolut
Beluga

Grey Goose
Ciroc
Absolut Elyx
Crystal Head

Belvedere

GIN
Beefeater
East Indies
Gordons

Bombay Sapphire

Monkey 47
Kinobi
Hendricks

Komasa Sakurajima

Opihr Oriental Spice

Roku Japanese

BALINESE ARAK

Palwana

Arak Bumbung

All prices in ‘000 Indonesia Rupiah and subject to 11% goverment tax and 10% service charge.
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180
230
260
260
280
330
330

160
160
160
210
300
280
280
260
260
260

160
160

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

Olmeca
Jose Cuervo Gold
Alipus Mezcal

Patron Silver

RUM

Captain Morgan White
Captain Morgan Spiced
Malibu

Nusa Cana White

Nusa Cana Spiced
Diplomatico Mantuano

Diplomatico Exclusive Reserva

COGNAC
Martell VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu
Hennessy XO

160
170
230
330

160
160
160
160
160
190
280

400
500
560
900
1.500



Breezes

Tapas Lounge

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY

Chivas Regal 12 190 Old Bushmil 160

J&B Rare 190 Jameson 190

Johnnie Walker Black Label 230 Mars Iwai Traditional 280

Johnnie Walker Gold Label 360

Chivas Regal 18 500 AMERICAN WHISKEY

Chivas Regal 25 1.500 Jim Beam 160

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 1.500 Jack Daniels 190
Maker’s Mark 200

SINGLE MALT Bulleit 230

Glenlivet 12 yo 280

Glenfiddich 12 yo 300 LI QUEUR

Talisker 10 yo 400 Baileys Irish Cream 160

Oban 14 yo 420 Kahlua 160

Singleton 15 yo 420 Nusantara Coffee Liqueur 160

Glenlivet 18 yo 500 Ricard 160

Highland Park 12 yo 560 Amaro Montenegro 160

Macallan 12 yo 560 Anisette Pernod 170

Lagavulin 16 yo 650 Campari 170
Drambuie 170
Cointreau 190
Grand Marnier 190

All prices in ‘000 Indonesia Rupiah and subject to 11% goverment tax and 10% service charge.



THE RITZ-CARLTON

BALI

Jalan Nusa Dua Selatan Lot. III, Banjar Sawangan, Kecamatan Kuta Selatan. Kabupaten Badung, Bali

Contact us at +62 361 849 8988 | WhatsApp +62 821 4465 5057

or email at rc.dpssw.restaurant.reservation @ritzcarlton.com


https://ritzcarlton.com



